
Date Day Description Country
January 02, 2023 Monday New Year's Day AUSTRALIA
January 26, 2023 Thursday Republic Day INDIA
January 26, 2023 Thursday Australia Day OBS AUSTRALIA
March 07, 2023 Tuesday Holi INDIA
March 30, 2023 Thursday Ram Navami INDIA
April 04, 2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti INDIA
April 07, 2023 Friday Good Friday INDIA
April 07, 2023 Friday Good Friday AUSTRALIA
April 10, 2023 Monday Easter Monday AUSTRALIA
April 14, 2023 Friday Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar Jayanti INDIA
April 25, 2023 Tuesday Anzac Day AUSTRALIA
May 01, 2023 Monday Maharashtra Day INDIA
June 12, 2023 Monday Queen's Birthday AUSTRALIA
June 28, 2023 Wednesday Bakri Id INDIA
August 15, 2023 Tuesday Independence Day INDIA
September 19, 2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi INDIA
October 02, 2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti INDIA
October 02, 2023 Monday Labour Day AUSTRALIA
October 24, 2023 Tuesday Dussehra INDIA
November 14, 2023 Tuesday Diwali-Balipratipada INDIA
November 27, 2023 Monday Gurunanak Jayanti INDIA
December 25, 2023 Monday Christmas INDIA
December 25, 2023 Monday Christmas AUSTRALIA
December 26, 2023 Tuesday Boxing Day AUSTRALIA
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